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Washington
 $14,218,403.00

Adams County

City of Aberdeen

City of Anacortes

City of Arlington

City of Bellingham

City of Bonney Lake

City of Bremerton

City of Brewster

City of Burlington

City of Centralia

City of Chehalis

City of Clarkston

City of Edgewood

City of Edmonds

City of Ellensburg

City of Everett

City of Ferndale

City of Fife

City of Fircrest

City of Gig Harbor

City of Hoquiam

City of Kennewick

City of Lacey

City of Lake Stevens

City of Lakewood

City of Longview

City of Lynnwood

City of Marysville

City of Milton

City of Monroe

City of Mount Vernon

City of Mountlake Terrace

City of Oak Harbor

City of Olympia

City of Othello

Legal Name

 $15,172.00

 $29,212.00

 $15,625.00

 $14,077.00

 $126,131.00

 $26,268.00

 $245,469.00

 $11,775.00

 $22,645.00

 $56,385.00

 $23,777.00

 $12,002.00

 $12,228.00

 $39,175.00

 $36,005.00

 $385,640.00

 $16,757.00

 $27,853.00

 $10,643.00

 $11,322.00

 $12,681.00

 $281,926.00

 $61,141.00

 $13,134.00

 $340,124.00

 $193,159.00

 $73,143.00

 $53,668.00

 $16,757.00

 $23,551.00

 $51,857.00

 $22,192.00

 $24,230.00

 $86,503.00

 $13,587.00

Award Amount

Adams County Sheriff's Office

Police Department

Anacortes Police Department

Police Department

Bellingham Police Department

Executive Department

Bremerton Police Department

Police Department

Burlington Police Department

Police Department

Chehalis Police Department

Clarkston Police Department

Edgewood Police Department

Police Department

Ellensburg Police Department

Everett Police Department

Ferndale Police Department

Police Department

City Police Department

Gig Harbor Police Department

Hoquiam Police Department

Kennewick Police Department

Lacey Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Longview Police Department

Police Department

Marysville Police Department

Milton Police

Monroe Police Department

Mount Vernon Police Department

Police Department

Oak Harbor Police Department

Police Department

Othello Police Department

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS
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Washington
 $14,218,403.00

City of Pasco

City of Port Angeles

City of Port Orchard

City of Port Townsend

City of Poulsbo

City of Pullman

City of Puyallup

City of Quincy

City of Seattle

City of Sedro Woolley

City of Shelton

City of Snohomish

City of Spokane

City of Sumner

City of Tacoma

City of Tumwater

City of University Place

City of Walla Walla

City of Wenatchee

City of Yakima

Clallam County

Clark County

County of Asotin

County of Thurston

Douglas County

Grant County

Grays Harbor County

Island County

Jefferson County

Kitsap County

Lewis County

Lummi Indian Nation

Mason County

Moses Lake

Office of Yelm City

Legal Name

 $102,581.00

 $49,592.00

 $47,554.00

 $14,493.00

 $19,474.00

 $21,060.00

 $83,106.00

 $15,625.00

 $4,882,208.00

 $15,398.00

 $43,251.00

 $14,040.00

 $1,249,764.00

 $32,835.00

 $2,167,783.00

 $25,589.00

 $63,179.00

 $112,998.00

 $93,070.00

 $534,191.00

 $48,686.00

 $656,698.00

 $10,640.00

 $193,341.00

 $27,853.00

 $54,347.00

 $27,853.00

 $25,362.00

 $35,099.00

 $367,751.00

 $38,043.00

 $35,326.00

 $77,445.00

 $51,630.00

 $10,190.00

Award Amount

Pasco Police Department

Port Angeles Police Department

City of Port Orchard Police Department

Police Department

Poulsbo Police Department

Police Department

Puyallup Police Department

POLICE DEPARTMENT

Office of the Mayor

Sedro Woolley Police Department

Police Department

Snohomish Police Department

Spokane Police Department

Police Department

Tacoma Police Dept

Police Department

1

Police Department

Wenatchee Police Department

Yakima Police Department

Clallam County Sheriff's Office

Clark County

County of Asotin

SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Grays Harbor County Sheriff Department

Prosecuting Attorney

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Lewis County Sheriff's Office

Lummi Indian Business Council

Mason County

Moses Lake Police Department

City of Yelm Police Department

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS
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Washington
 $14,218,403.00

Okanogan County

Pacific County

Skagit County

Skamania County

Snohomish County

Stevens County

Whatcom County

Legal Name

 $36,911.00

 $16,531.00

 $56,385.00

 $11,775.00

 $323,367.00

 $26,721.00

 $92,844.00

Award Amount

Okanogan County Sheriffs Office

Pacific County Sheriff

county

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Whatcom Count Sheriff's Office

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS


